

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Pioneer - Replace Electrical Distribution System - General - ES20-103-31

Opened: November 5, 2019

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Linden - Toilet Rooms and Renovations. - Plumbing - BI20-116-32

Opened: November 5, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial		
Arcon Contracting		
Bristol Environmental		
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing		
First American	\$ 179,000	10%
Gray Waste		
Gurtner Construction		
Hometeam		
Hranec Sheet Metal		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas		
Lugaila Mechanical		
Merit Electric		
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers	\$ 289,210	10%
Tedesco Plumbing	\$ 487,000	10%
WHEELS MECHANICAL	\$ 205,300	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Linden - Toilet Rooms and Renovations. - General - BI20-116-31

Opened: November 5, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial		
Arcon Contracting	\$591,000	10%
Bristol Environmental		
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing		
First American		
Gray Waste		
Gurtner Construction	\$654,000	10%
Hometeam		
Hranec Sheet Metal		
Iron City Contracting	\$640,000	10%
Liokareas	\$498,123	10%
Lugaila Mechanical		
Merit Electric		
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Tedesco Plumbing		

WALLER CORPORATION

\$798,700

10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Linden - Toilet Rooms and Renovations. - Mechanical - BI20-116-33

Opened: November 5, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial		
Arcon Contracting		
Bristol Environmental		
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 165,900	10%
First American	\$ 161,800	10%
Gray Waste		
Gurtner Construction		
Hometeam		
Hranec Sheet Metal	\$ 191,000	10%
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas		
Lugaila Mechanical	\$ 221,000	10%
Merit Electric		
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Tedesco Plumbing		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Linden - Toilet Rooms and Renovations. - Electrical - B120-116-34

Opened: November 5, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial		
Arcon Contracting		
Bristol Environmental		
Bronder Technical	\$121,000	10%
East West Manufacturing		
First American		
Gray Waste		
Gurtner Construction		
Hometeam		
Hranec Sheet Metal		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas		
Lugaila Mechanical		
Merit Electric		
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting		
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Tedesco Plumbing		

WESTMORELAND ELECTRIC

\$112,000

10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Linden - Toilet Rooms and Renovations. - Abatement - B120-116-35

Opened: November 5, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial	\$ 84,368	10%
Arcon Contracting	\$ 238,000	10%
Bristol Environmental	\$ 92,000	10%
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing		
First American		
Gray Waste	\$ 78,000	10%
Gurtner Construction		
Hometeam		
Hranec Sheet Metal		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas		
Lugaila Mechanical		
Merit Electric		
Newman Plumbing		
PM Contracting	\$ 186,000	10%
PM Contracting		
Reno Brothers		
Tedesco Plumbing		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Dilworth - Flooring Replacement and Misc. - General - BI20-107-31

Opened: November 5, 2019

[illegible]

